
 

 

 
National Institute of Technology Srinagar 

Hazratbal, Srinagar  J&K – 190006 

 Phone No.: +91-9797705044 
+91-9469880718 

+91-9622481576     
   Fax No.:        0194-2420475 
   Email:     teqip3@nitsri.net 

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)  
National Competitive Bidding (Goods/Works) 

1. The Government of India has received a Credit 5874-0-IN from the International Development Association and a Loan 
(Loan—IN) from the International Bank for Reconstruction and Development in various currencies towards the cost of 
Technical Education Quality Improvement Programme [TEQIP]-Phase III project and it is intended that part of the 
proceeds of this credit will be applied to eligible payments under the contracts for which this Invitation for Bids is issued. 
2. The National Institute of Technology, Srinagar now invites online tenders through NIC CPP e-procurement portal ( 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app ) from eligible bidders for supply of Packages listed below:  

IFB No. Package Name Bid Submission Start Date Bid Submission End Date 

TEQIP-III/2020/nits/309 
3-Axis Laser System for 
Surface Texturing 

21-07-2020 20-08-2020 

TEQIP-III/2020/nits/303 Triaxial Equipment 21-07-2020 20-08-2020 
TEQIP-III/2020/nits/302 Rotary Evaporator with 

vacuum pump and 
recirculation chiller 

21-07-2020 20-08-2020 

NIT/TEQIP/20/384 Steel Fabricated Frame 
Structure of Capacity : 500 kN 
& 200 kN Horizontal (Works) 

21-07-2020 20-08-2020 

3. Detailed tender documents are available on the above mentioned online portal. Interested Bidders may obtain further 
information on purchase of bid documents, time table for issue of bids and submission, cost of bid and methods of payments, 
bid security and pre bid meeting, from the Office of the Coordinator TEQIP-III, National Institute of Technology, Srinagar 
J&K India, or visit the Institute website. www.nitsri.ac.in 
Corrigendum or any other information if issued in future will be available on the institute website and e-procurement portal 
only. 

                                                                                                                                                                                      Sd/- 
Coordinator  

Date:  20.07.2020                                                                                                                                                          TEQIP III 


